
Show #71024: Red Dirt Rendevous (7/10/2024-7/14/2024)

1. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 268 GotItToGive Jay Mclaughlin 149.00 Jay And Wendy McLaughlin$287.00

2T 216 Hesa Silver Cat Wes Housler 148.50 Lesley Marshall$199.88

2T 110 Duallicious Robert J. Smith III 148.50 Becky Smith$199.88

4 297 Smooth Rein Russell Dilday 148.00 Laura Edwards$123.00

5T 238 Bet Hesa Cool Cat Darren Miller 147.00 Roy Durbin$82.00

5T 179 Dualin With A Cow Wes Housler 147.00 Stephanie K Campbell$82.00

7 237 Bet On Smooth Pepto Darren Miller 146.50 Roy Durbin$51.25

8 266 Tin Man Jay Mclaughlin 146.00 Stella Swanson

9T 188 Smart Nicholas Robert Chown 145.50 L & K Barker Family Trust

9T 198 Bugs Boony Ron Ralls 145.50 Shannon Reid

9T 234 Shine Ruf Shine Dell Hendricks 145.50 Dell Hendricks

12 267 Tee Boone Jay Mclaughlin 145.00 JT III & SANDRA NEAL

13 148 Behindchickenwire Liam MacNeill 144.50 Liam MacNeill

14 196 Martinis Bet 15 Ron Ralls 144.00 Kay Rankin Williams

15 152 Miss Sparkin Chics Samuel Bremenour 143.00 April Williams

16 119 Hickory Ten Times Katie Dove 142.50 Katie Dove

17 227 SON SHINING HICKORY Kevin Douglas Oliver 141.00 Martha Lefebvre

18 306 One Time Melody Russell Dilday 140.50 Cajun Cowboys

19 334 Quails Dun Remedy Cody Patterson 139.00 Chris Bethane

20T 217 Once In A Rey Boon Wes Housler 137.00 Wes Housler

20T 318 Outstanding Playboy Leon Lewis 137.00 Knight Land And Cattle

22 315 A Starlights Magnum Kyle Trahern 136.00 Kyle Trahern

23 143 Righteous Traveler Robert J. Smith III 133.00 Emily Barlowe

24 221 Dual Smarty     Todd Crawford 70.50 Julia R Winders

25 106 Chic Out My Pepto Matheus Moreira Bento 69.00 Sisters View Performance 

2. NRCHA IOB: Intermediate Open Bridle Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 216 Hesa Silver Cat Wes Housler 148.51 Lesley Marshall$150.00

2 110 Duallicious Robert J. Smith III 148.50 Becky Smith$120.00

3 297 Smooth Rein Russell Dilday 148.00 Laura Edwards$90.00

4T 238 Bet Hesa Cool Cat Darren Miller 147.00 Roy Durbin$52.50

4T 179 Dualin With A Cow Wes Housler 147.00 Stephanie K Campbell$52.50

6 237 Bet On Smooth Pepto Darren Miller 146.50 Roy Durbin$35.00

7T 188 Smart Nicholas Robert Chown 145.50 L & K Barker Family Trust

7T 198 Bugs Boony Ron Ralls 145.50 Shannon Reid

7T 234 Shine Ruf Shine Dell Hendricks 145.50 Dell Hendricks

10 148 Behindchickenwire Liam MacNeill 144.50 Liam MacNeill

11 196 Martinis Bet 15 Ron Ralls 144.00 Kay Rankin Williams

12 152 Miss Sparkin Chics Samuel Bremenour 143.00 April Williams

13 119 Hickory Ten Times Katie Dove 142.50 Katie Dove

14 227 SON SHINING HICKORY Kevin Douglas Oliver 141.00 Martha Lefebvre

15 306 One Time Melody Russell Dilday 140.50 Cajun Cowboys

16 334 Quails Dun Remedy Cody Patterson 139.00 Chris Bethane

17T 217 Once In A Rey Boon Wes Housler 137.00 Wes Housler
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17T 318 Outstanding Playboy Leon Lewis 137.00 Knight Land And Cattle

19 315 A Starlights Magnum Kyle Trahern 136.00 Kyle Trahern

20 106 Chic Out My Pepto Matheus Moreira Bento 69.00 Sisters View Performance 

3. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 279 Deeper Shade Of Blu Orren Koontz 145.50 Durrett Cattle Co$129.00

2 182 Dual N Tomcat Taylor Allen 144.50 Taylor Allen$107.50

3 278 Time For New Shoes Samantha Cheetham 142.00 Melinda Cheetham$86.00

4T 329 Aarons Playful Pet Jeff Buckley 141.00 Kayce Buckley$53.75

4T 276 DT Hickorys Sedona Orren Koontz 141.00 Durrett Cattle Co$53.75

6 140 Hes Really Smooth Katie Dove 140.00 Cathy Feinberg

7 280 Never Short On Cash Samantha Cheetham 139.00 Melinda Cheetham

8 141 Backseat Dryver Pete Hunt 72.00 Pete Hunt

9T 164 Cr High On Love Tiffany McLaury 69.50 Tiffany McLaury

9T 183 SHINEN METALLIC CAT Taylor Allen 69.50 Taylor Allen

11 106 Chic Out My Pepto Matheus Moreira Bento 69.00 Sisters View Performance 

4. PRCHA SRCH: PRCHA SR Open Cow Horse Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 268 GotItToGive Jay Mclaughlin 149.00 Jay And Wendy McLaughlin$66.00

2T 204 Lookslikelucktome Landri Lisac 146.00 Timothy And Katherine Miller$49.50

2T 266 Tin Man Jay Mclaughlin 146.00 Stella Swanson$49.50

4 267 Tee Boone Jay Mclaughlin 145.00 JT III & SANDRA NEAL$33.00

5 252 This Cats Forever Jay Mclaughlin 134.50 Jay And Wendy McLaughlin$22.00

6 203 Cat Walks Into A Bar Landri Lisac 72.00 Landri Lisac

7 150 George Jonez Justin Stanton 71.50 Bruce And Trish Carter

8 106 Chic Out My Pepto Matheus Moreira Bento 69.00 Sisters View Performance 

5. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 127 One Time Legend Myles Brown 146.50 Larry Hall Cutting Horses$177.00

2 252 This Cats Forever Cutter McLaughlin 145.00 Jay And Wendy McLaughlin$147.50

3T 183 SHINEN METALLIC CAT Taylor Allen 144.50 Taylor Allen$103.25

3T 291 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal 144.50 Sallianne O'Neal$103.25

5T 180 IMA WYNNA RAB RA Brown 143.00 ROB BROWN$29.50

5T 297 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards 143.00 Laura Edwards$29.50

7 150 George Jonez Bruce Carter 142.00 Bruce And Trish Carter

8T 278 Time For New Shoes Melinda Cheetham 141.50 Melinda Cheetham

8T 144 A Total Rockstar Laura Campbell 141.50 Laura Campbell

10 193 SUDDENLY NIC Annabelle Burgher 141.00 Annabelle Burgher

11 231 Pw Smooth Michael Heath 136.00 Michael Heath

12 323 Sjr Diamond Icon Collin Ochsner 71.00 Collin Ochsner

6. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 291 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal 144.51 Sallianne O'Neal$153.00

2 183 SHINEN METALLIC CAT Taylor Allen 144.50 Taylor Allen$127.50

3 297 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards 143.00 Laura Edwards$102.00

4 150 George Jonez Bruce Carter 142.00 Bruce And Trish Carter$76.50
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5 278 Time For New Shoes Melinda Cheetham 141.50 Melinda Cheetham$51.00

6T 161 Play Stylish With Me Gracen Walker 141.00 Gracen Walker

6T 193 SUDDENLY NIC Annabelle Burgher 141.00 Annabelle Burgher

8 231 Pw Smooth Michael Heath 136.00 Michael Heath

9 274 Light Dots Marcia A. Bauer 135.50 Marcia A. Bauer

10 323 Sjr Diamond Icon Collin Ochsner 71.00 Collin Ochsner

7. NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 291 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal 144.51 Sallianne O'Neal$120.00

2 183 SHINEN METALLIC CAT Taylor Allen 144.50 Taylor Allen$100.00

3 297 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards 143.00 Laura Edwards$80.00

4 150 George Jonez Bruce Carter 142.00 Bruce And Trish Carter$60.00

5 278 Time For New Shoes Melinda Cheetham 141.50 Melinda Cheetham$40.00

6T 161 Play Stylish With Me Gracen Walker 141.00 Gracen Walker

6T 193 SUDDENLY NIC Annabelle Burgher 141.00 Annabelle Burgher

8 321 Wing Anda  Prayer Calley R Satriana 139.00 Calley R Satriana

9 231 Pw Smooth Michael Heath 136.00 Michael Heath

10 274 Light Dots Marcia A. Bauer 135.50 Marcia A. Bauer

11 323 Sjr Diamond Icon Collin Ochsner 71.00 Collin Ochsner

8. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 291 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal 144.50 Sallianne O'Neal$62.50

2 150 George Jonez Bruce Carter 142.00 Bruce And Trish Carter$37.50

3 278 Time For New Shoes Melinda Cheetham 141.50 Melinda Cheetham$25.00

4 231 Pw Smooth Michael Heath 136.00 Michael Heath

5 274 Light Dots Marcia A. Bauer 135.50 Marcia A. Bauer

9. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 253 I Believe Cutter McLaughlin 145.00 Jay And Wendy McLaughlin$162.00

2 257 Bet Hese All That Darby Callahan 141.50 Mickey Callahan$108.00

3 309 Rebel At Play Tylor Todd 140.50 Tylor Todd

4 109 That Outlaw Can Do Greg Byers 131.00 Greg Byers

10. PRCHA AWC: PRCHA Am Cowhorse Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 253 I Believe Cutter McLaughlin 145.00 Jay And Wendy McLaughlin$15.00

1T 252 This Cats Forever Cutter McLaughlin 145.00 Jay And Wendy McLaughlin$15.00

11. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 194 Mere Royalty Ron Ralls 149.50 Richard Bell$199.50

2 265 Stevies Stylsh Jay Mclaughlin 148.00 Smith-AK Partners$166.25

3 191 Stevies Miss Rey Robert Chown 147.50 L & K Barker Family Trust$133.00

4 192 No Intro Needed Todd Crawford 144.00 Monica Duflock$99.75

5 171 Lil Smarts Carol Metcalf 143.50 Steve And Carol Metcalf$66.50

6T 155 High Stakes Affair Samuel Bremenour 142.50 Stacey Webb

6T 313 AnnieReyVon Kyle Trahern 142.50 Paul Jenkins

6T 314 KLC Genuine Hashtag Leon Lewis 142.50 Knight Land And Cattle
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9 317 Stylish Shootout Justin Stanton 142.00 Leslie Thompson

10T 218 Hashtags Gone Wild Wes Housler 141.00 David Sehl

10T 336 Loansum Dove Robert J. Smith III 141.00 Rose Santos

12 275 Im Q Blue Samantha Cheetham 138.00 STL, Inc

13 184 Hippster Robert Chown 63.50 Robert & Cheryl Chown

12. NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 194 Mere Royalty Ron Ralls 149.50 Richard Bell$90.00

2 191 Stevies Miss Rey Robert Chown 147.50 L & K Barker Family Trust$67.50

3 171 Lil Smarts Carol Metcalf 143.50 Steve And Carol Metcalf$45.00

4 155 High Stakes Affair Samuel Bremenour 142.50 Stacey Webb$22.50

5 317 Stylish Shootout Justin Stanton 142.00 Leslie Thompson

6T 218 Hashtags Gone Wild Wes Housler 141.00 David Sehl

6T 336 Loansum Dove Robert J. Smith III 141.00 Rose Santos

8 275 Im Q Blue Samantha Cheetham 138.00 STL, Inc

9 184 Hippster Robert Chown 63.50 Robert & Cheryl Chown

13. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 139 Mo Talkin Smooth Caleb Hindi 147.50 Kelly Stevenson$148.00

2 120 Super Kwik Katie Dove 144.50 Julie Kent$111.00

3T 228 Dual Rey Mitch Dylan McDaniel 144.00 Mandy Howard$55.50

3T 331 This One Weedy Cat Emily Patterson 144.00 Caitlynn Smart$55.50

5 247 Reyzin A Ten Cassandra Marshall 143.50 TGR Quarter Horses

6 243 TS Rey Of Sunshine Lane Arnold 140.00 Sagniere Ranch

7T 308 A Rey Of Sunshine Shannon Pigott 138.00 Stanton  Pinckard Horses 

7T 275 Im Q Blue Samantha Cheetham 138.00 STL, Inc

9 300 U R My Sonshine Kaylin Markson 127.50 Jenne Oliver

14. PRCHA 5PRSB: PRCHA 5 And Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 173 Mister Whiz Steve Metcalf 68.50 Beth Peterson$90.00

15. PRCHA JRCH: JR PRCHA Open Cow Horse Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 265 Stevies Stylsh Jay Mclaughlin 148.00 Smith-AK Partners$56.00

2 159 Winning Bluff Abby Mixon 144.00 Kirk George$42.00

3 332 I Got Metallic Genes Cody Patterson 68.50 Chris Bethune$28.00

4 201 Dholly Parton Sabrina Neiswanger 67.00 Sabrina Neiswanger$14.00

16. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (OTR - Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 195 Khrome Ron Ralls 149.50 Richard Bell$155.00

2 179 Dualin With A Cow Wes Housler 147.00 Stephanie K Campbell$93.00

3 216 Hesa Silver Cat Wes Housler 145.00 Lesley Marshall$62.00

4 276 DT Hickorys Sedona Orren Koontz 139.50 Durrett Cattle Co

5 217 Once In A Rey Boon Wes Housler 136.50 Wes Housler

6 319 Some LikeIt Hot Doug Stroud 135.50 Clear View Ranch

17. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (NPTR - Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney
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1 350 Overthelegallimit RAB Myles Brown 149.00 Rob Brown$125.00

2 259 Boon Doxx Stefani Wagley 144.00 Stefani Wagley$75.00

3 342 Loudacris Landon Brown 143.50 Landon Brown$50.00

4 211 Dry Windy Rey Scott Bagley 141.00 Jane Bagley

5 244 Ts Denver Sunrise Tara Sagniere 137.50 Sagniere Ranch

18. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 182 Dual N Tomcat Taylor Allen 143.50 Taylor Allen$68.00

2 270 STYLISH BOONE Cole Dana Hawk 138.50 Hawk Family Trust$51.00

3 341 Rey Out There Elizabeth Gerfen 138.00 Karen Gerfen$34.00

4 119 Hickory Ten Times TUCKER LEE DOVE 137.50 Katie Dove$17.00

5 108 TRR Ms Flashy Pep Lane Nelms 134.00 Cameron Nelms

6 128 Poor Boy Preslie Brooks 132.00 Preslie Brooks

7 112 Qwhizenart Heidi Tucker 131.50 Heidi Tucker

19. NRCHA YCH13: Youth Cow Horse 13 & Under Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 119 Hickory Ten Times TUCKER LEE DOVE 137.50 Katie Dove$30.00

2 108 TRR Ms Flashy Pep Lane Nelms 134.00 Cameron Nelms

21. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 146 Smart Rey Star Serafina Campbell 134.00 Serafina Campbell$62.50

2 175 Rogue Catalyst Paisley C Smith 132.00 Paisley C Smith$37.50

3 210 Metallic My Way Avery Genoa 71.50 Avery Genoa$25.00

4 256 Scr King Of The Road Grace Callahan 71.00 Mickey Callahan

5 255 Voo Doo Whiskey Darcy Callahan 64.00 Mickey Callahan

22. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 175 Rogue Catalyst Paisley C Smith 132.00 Paisley C Smith$30.00

2 255 Voo Doo Whiskey Darcy Callahan 64.00 Mickey Callahan

24. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 185 Xtra Short Trick Cheryl Chown 148.00 Robert & Cheryl Chown$150.00

2 173 Mister Whiz Beth Peterson 147.00 Beth Peterson$125.00

3 129 Mintgundition Catherine Brown-Swain 146.00 Rancho Santa Margarita$100.00

4T 293 GAR Sweet Tea Julie Gibbons 145.00 Julie Gibbons$62.50

4T 202 DCR HIGH AS A CAT Sabrina Neiswanger 145.00 Sabrina Neiswanger$62.50

6 283 DMAC SAM I AM Cheyenne Guelker-Olive 142.50 Cheyenne Guelker

7 280 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham 141.50 Melinda Cheetham

8 187 Dee Marcus Hair Katherine Ray 141.00 Rockin KR LLC

9 199 Bet On Anne Monica Duflock 135.50 Monica Duflock

10 317 Stylish Shootout Leslie Thompson 134.00 Leslie Thompson

11T 163 Buzz Sawyer Pat Britten 133.50 Pat Britten

11T 285 Hesa Topsails Bet Laura Edwards 133.50 Laura Edwards

25. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 173 Mister Whiz Beth Peterson 147.00 Beth Peterson$140.00
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2 211 Dry Windy Rey Jane Bagley 145.50 Jane Bagley$105.00

3 202 DCR HIGH AS A CAT Sabrina Neiswanger 145.00 Sabrina Neiswanger$70.00

4 271 NR Lenas Fancy Gun Colby Britten 143.00 Colby Britten$35.00

5T 227 SON SHINING HICKORY Martha Lefebvre 142.50 Martha Lefebvre

5T 283 DMAC SAM I AM Cheyenne Guelker-Olive 142.50 Cheyenne Guelker

7 280 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham 141.50 Melinda Cheetham

8 187 Dee Marcus Hair Katherine Ray 141.00 Rockin KR LLC

26. NRCHA SLIMIT: NRCHA Select Limited Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 185 Xtra Short Trick Cheryl Chown 148.00 Robert & Cheryl Chown$80.00

2 129 Mintgundition Catherine Brown-Swain 146.00 Rancho Santa Margarita$60.00

3 280 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham 141.50 Melinda Cheetham$40.00

4 140 Hes Really Smooth Cathy Feinberg 140.00 Cathy Feinberg$20.00

5 317 Stylish Shootout Leslie Thompson 134.00 Leslie Thompson

6 163 Buzz Sawyer Pat Britten 133.50 Pat Britten

7 131 Tn Cowgirls Dont Cry Opal L Smith 131.00 Opal L Smith

8 135 Ima Tuff Response Julie Kent 127.00 Julie Kent

27. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 271 NR Lenas Fancy Gun Colby Britten 143.00 Colby Britten$135.00

2 136 Lenas Stylish Lady Jaci Brown 142.00 Jaci Brown$112.50

3 280 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham 141.50 Melinda Cheetham$90.00

4T 140 Hes Really Smooth Cathy Feinberg 140.00 Cathy Feinberg$56.25

4T 190 Its Quiet Time Kendall Cross 140.00 Kendall Cross$56.25

6 137 SophiesSmartBoonCatt Madeline Morrison 138.50 Madeline Morrison

7 316 Spicy Metallic Allison Ladd 136.50 Clear View Ranch

8T 131 Tn Cowgirls Dont Cry Opal L Smith 131.00 Opal L Smith

8T 147 Smooth Stylish Key Patrick Campbell 131.00 Laura Campbell

10 331 This One Weedy Cat Caitlynn Smart 129.50 Caitlynn Smart

11 135 Ima Tuff Response Julie Kent 127.00 Julie Kent

12 124 Ronas Kit Kat Casey McNeely 71.00 Casey McNeely

29. NRCHA BDBD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 283 DMAC SAM I AM Cheyenne Guelker-Olive 141.00 Cheyenne Guelker$135.00

2 293 GAR Sweet Tea Julie Gibbons 138.50 Julie Gibbons$112.50

3T 280 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham 138.00 Melinda Cheetham$78.75

3T 162 Sparksgenuinearticle Leslie Thompson 138.00 Leslie Thompson$78.75

5 227 SON SHINING HICKORY Martha Lefebvre 137.50 Martha Lefebvre$45.00

6 172 BUCKALENA OTE Haylee Triplitt 137.00 Dona Triplitt

7 316 Spicy Metallic Allison Ladd 135.00 Clear View Ranch

8 285 Hesa Topsails Bet Laura Edwards 133.50 Laura Edwards

9 124 Ronas Kit Kat Casey McNeely 132.50 Casey McNeely

10 129 Mintgundition Catherine Brown-Swain 68.50 Rancho Santa Margarita

11 185 Xtra Short Trick Cheryl Chown 68.00 Robert & Cheryl Chown

30. PRCHA PRGR: PRCHA Never Won A Buckle Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney
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1 246 Bonney Bar Lass Matthew Ham 138.00 Matthew & Jentry Ham$75.00

2 177 TIme For A Royal Flush Callie Lynn Beach 134.00 Callie Lynn Beach$62.50

3 200 Son Shining Mercedes Presley Coiner 133.00 Presley Coiner$50.00

4 322 WDP Star Rey Light Brianna Pyatt 131.50 Brianna Pyatt$37.50

5 210 Metallic My Way Avery Genoa 130.50 Avery Genoa$25.00

6 264 Cool Catillac Aaron Muehlstein 130.00 Aaron Muehlstein

7 274 Light Dots Marcia A. Bauer 128.50 Marcia A. Bauer

8 135 Ima Tuff Response Julie Kent 127.00 Julie Kent

9 226 Rey Lena Oak Emilee Rodriguez 124.50 Matthew McCarty

10 124 Ronas Kit Kat Casey McNeely 65.00 Casey McNeely

31. PRCHA PRGH: PRCHA Green Horse Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 189 Premiere Pepto Robert Chown 137.50 L & K Barker Family Trust$81.00

2 145 Pop Rockstar Laura Campbell 134.00 Laura Campbell$67.50

3T 208 Peanut. Will Lorenz 128.00 James Butler$47.25

3T 254 Pepcid Sock Monkey Adeline Gracie Bricker 128.00 Ed Bricker$47.25

5 134 Miss Cd Metallic Cameron Nelms 126.00 Cameron Nelms$27.00

6 207 RCCBlueWilly Will Lorenz 125.50 Wendy Roderick

7 338 WTWE Do Pretty Steps Seth Byers 120.00 Seth Byers

8 184 Hippster Robert Chown 60.00 Robert & Cheryl Chown

32. PRCHA PRRH: PRCHA RANCH HAND Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 328 MISS BARTENDERS GUN Joe Ben Pacino 135.50 Joe Ben & Kim Pacino$75.00

2 284 Badger On A Sugar Hi Taylor Blackwell 128.00 Taylor Blackwell$45.00

3 241 MC Playboy Whiskey Mary King 126.50 Will Lorenz$30.00

4 340 Steel Core Cat Zach Ozborn 71.50 Bogle Brothers

5 165 My Olena Delight Dylan Jess 60.00 Dusty Kuntz

33. PRCHA PRNR: PRCHA $500 NOVICE RIDER Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 242 COUNT VON COUNT Jentry Ham 133.00 Jentry Ham$65.00

34. PRCHA GR: PRCHA Green Rider Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 264 Cool Catillac Aaron Muehlstein 137.50 Aaron Muehlstein$75.00

2 176 SJR Diamond Catchya Mary Katherine Fairbanks 132.50 Mary Katherine Fairbanks$45.00

3 248 Diamante Jersey Marla Gese 131.00 Marla Gese$30.00

4 138 Grace  Ashley Ball Busby 121.50 Ashley Ball Busby

35. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 191 Stevies Miss Rey Robert Chown 221.50 L & K Barker Family Trust$1374.00

2 265 Stevies Stylsh Jay Mclaughlin 220.00 Smith-AK Partners$1099.20

3 312 Bet Sheza Pick Leon Lewis 218.50 Knight Land And Cattle$824.40

4 120 Super Kwik Katie Dove 217.00 Julie Kent$549.60

5T 155 High Stakes Affair Samuel Bremenour 214.00 Stacey Webb$366.40

5T 228 Dual Rey Mitch Dylan McDaniel 214.00 Mandy Howard$366.40

7T 218 Hashtags Gone Wild Wes Housler 213.50 David Sehl

7T 333 Shawty Cat Cody Patterson 213.50 Emma Martinez
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9T 313 AnnieReyVon Kyle Trahern 210.50 Paul Jenkins

9T 247 Reyzin A Ten Cassandra Marshall 210.50 TGR Quarter Horses

11 275 Im Q Blue Samantha Cheetham 208.00 STL, Inc

12 225 Hcr Wicked Lucky Holly Irish 207.50 High Card Ranch LLC

13 314 KLC Genuine Hashtag Leon Lewis 206.50 Knight Land And Cattle

14 220 Roosters Lil Gun Alix Miller 206.00 Alix Miller

15 308 A Rey Of Sunshine Shannon Pigott 204.00 Stanton  Pinckard Horses 

16 292 Fletch Th Letric Cat Scott Buckley 202.00 Mona Diaz

17 212 Fancie Spur Leathers 187.00 Slash Bar Four Inc

18 184 Hippster Robert Chown 123.50 Robert & Cheryl Chown

36. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby  Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 253 I Believe Cutter McLaughlin 215.00 Jay And Wendy McLaughlin$864.00

2 151 Oh Cay Maverick Sarah Clymer 212.50 Sarah Clymer$720.00

3 325 Checkmate Cat Ryan Birkenfield 212.00 Keith Birkenfield$576.00

4 167 Sheza Jazzy Rebel Kristin Stephens 211.00 Kristin & Jake Stephens$432.00

5 286 Zunderful Brooks Jobe 209.00 Brooks Jobe$288.00

6 295 Colonel Of Faith Addison Fjelstad 208.50 Veta Grande Ranch

7 309 Rebel At Play Tylor Todd 207.50 Tylor Todd

8 324 Rebelate Kyle Birkenfeld 207.00 Keith Birkenfield

9 118 One Time Kid Katie Stevenson 206.50 Katie Stevenson

10 320 PLL One Tuff Pepto Calley R Satriana 202.50 Calley R Satriana

11 230 A Trashy Dream Jerry Howard 197.50 Jerry Howard

12 109 That Outlaw Can Do Greg Byers 197.00 Greg Byers

13 145 Pop Rockstar Laura Campbell 136.00 Laura Campbell

37. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 186 Velvit Elvis Cheryl Chown 213.00 Robert & Cheryl Chown$606.00

2 201 Dholly Parton Sabrina Neiswanger 210.50 Sabrina Neiswanger$505.00

3 173 Mister Whiz Beth Peterson 210.00 Beth Peterson$404.00

4 199 Bet On Anne Monica Duflock 205.50 Monica Duflock$303.00

5 271 NR Lenas Fancy Gun Colby Britten 205.00 Colby Britten$202.00

6 130 Patriot Force Tim Swain 204.50 Tim Swain

7 190 Its Quiet Time Kendall Cross 202.00 Kendall Cross

8 326 Dunit Dual Allison Latham 201.00 Allison Latham

9T 163 Buzz Sawyer Pat Britten 200.50 Pat Britten

9T 285 Hesa Topsails Bet Laura Edwards 200.50 Laura Edwards

11 240 Travelin Annie Brittany Curlee 197.50 Brittany Curlee

12 169 Smart Lookin Shiner Kristi Andrew 60.00 Kristi Andrew

38. NRCHA OBS: Bridle Spectacular Open Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 268 GotItToGive Jay Mclaughlin 221.01 Jay And Wendy McLaughlin$1212.40

2T 266 Tin Man Jay Mclaughlin 221.00 Stella Swanson$844.35

2T 110 Duallicious Robert J. Smith III 221.00 Becky Smith$844.35

4T 216 Hesa Silver Cat Wes Housler 220.50 Lesley Marshall$404.13

4T 297 Smooth Rein Russell Dilday 220.50 Laura Edwards$404.13
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4T 213 All The Reyge Tyson Benson 220.50 Tyson Benson$404.13

7 179 Dualin With A Cow Wes Housler 220.00 Stephanie K Campbell$216.50

8 188 Smart Nicholas Robert Chown 218.50 L & K Barker Family Trust

9 267 Tee Boone Jay Mclaughlin 218.00 JT III & SANDRA NEAL

10T 234 Shine Ruf Shine Dell Hendricks 216.50 Dell Hendricks

10T 279 Deeper Shade Of Blu Orren Koontz 216.50 Durrett Cattle Co

12 148 Behindchickenwire Liam MacNeill 216.00 Liam MacNeill

13 237 Bet On Smooth Pepto Darren Miller 215.50 Roy Durbin

14 152 Miss Sparkin Chics Samuel Bremenour 215.00 April Williams

15 306 One Time Melody Russell Dilday 214.00 Cajun Cowboys

16 119 Hickory Ten Times Katie Dove 213.50 Katie Dove

17 140 Hes Really Smooth Katie Dove 212.00 Cathy Feinberg

18 315 A Starlights Magnum Kyle Trahern 210.00 Kyle Trahern

19 318 Outstanding Playboy Leon Lewis 209.00 Knight Land And Cattle

20 217 Once In A Rey Boon Wes Housler 208.50 Wes Housler

21 329 Aarons Playful Pet Jeff Buckley 205.00 Kayce Buckley

22 289 Hot Hollywood Sioux Scott Buckley 195.00 Thwaits B K DVM

23T 164 Cr High On Love Tiffany McLaury 140.00 Tiffany McLaury

23T 106 Chic Out My Pepto Matheus Moreira Bento 140.00 Sisters View Performance 

39. NRCHA NPBS: Bridle Spectacular Non Pro Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 127 One Time Legend Myles Brown 218.50 Larry Hall Cutting Horses$813.00

2 252 This Cats Forever Cutter McLaughlin 217.50 Jay And Wendy McLaughlin$650.40

3 297 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards 214.50 Laura Edwards$487.80

4 180 IMA WYNNA RAB RA Brown 212.00 ROB BROWN$325.20

5 291 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal 211.50 Sallianne O'Neal$243.90

6 161 Play Stylish With Me Gracen Walker 211.00 Gracen Walker$189.70

7 193 SUDDENLY NIC Annabelle Burgher 210.00 Annabelle Burgher

8 321 Wing Anda  Prayer Calley R Satriana 209.00 Calley R Satriana

9 305 Lil Purple Rein Trail Townsend 207.50 Tripp Townsend

10T 272 Bet Heza Playboy Madison Moore 204.00 Madison Moore

10T 150 George Jonez Bruce Carter 204.00 Bruce And Trish Carter

12 278 Time For New Shoes Melinda Cheetham 201.50 Melinda Cheetham

13 250 SDP Tightfittingenes Jenny Smith 198.50 Chad And Jenny Smith

14 231 Pw Smooth Michael Heath 196.00 Michael Heath

15 350 Overthelegallimit RAB Myles Brown 71.00 Rob Brown

16 117 Dually Judged Katie Stevenson 69.00 Katie Stevenson

40. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 185 Xtra Short Trick Cheryl Chown 219.00 Robert & Cheryl Chown$507.00

2 202 DCR HIGH AS A CAT Sabrina Neiswanger 214.00 Sabrina Neiswanger$422.50

3 129 Mintgundition Catherine Brown-Swain 210.00 Rancho Santa Margarita$338.00

4 298 Chiquitas Gotta Run Lily Quick 206.50 Lily Quick$253.50

5 293 GAR Sweet Tea Julie Gibbons 205.00 Julie Gibbons$169.00

6 199 Bet On Anne Monica Duflock 204.50 Monica Duflock

7 187 Dee Marcus Hair Katherine Ray 204.00 Rockin KR LLC
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8T 327 Reyl Talk LANA FERNANDEZ 202.50 Sueno Horse & Cattle Co

8T 162 Sparksgenuinearticle Leslie Thompson 202.50 Leslie Thompson

10 200 Son Shining Mercedes Presley Coiner 193.00 Presley Coiner

41. PRCHA OFJ: Open Futurity Jackpot Go: C (Composite)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 214 C Me Rollin Tyson Benson 219.00 Clint Reed$885.00

2 197 OhCayWannaTalkBoutMe Todd Crawford 218.00 Monica Duflock$708.00

3T 156 Rock N Roll Train Abby Mixon 217.50 Andrea Luce$553.13

3T 125 Call Me Lonesome Myles Brown 217.50 Larry Hall Cutting Horses$553.13

5T 310 KLC Metallic Smoke Leon Lewis 216.50 Knight Land And Cattle$354.00

5T 111 Supreysticious Robert J. Smith III 216.50 Becky Smith$354.00

5T 107 Reyturn Of The Mac Robert (BJ) Avila 216.50 Lori Hollister$354.00

8 158 Playing In The Reyn Abby Mixon 216.00 Diamond Dub Quarter Horses$265.50

9T 337 K A Talkin Smack Jess Valimont 215.00 KA Partnership$199.13

9T 299 Hashtags365 Russell Dilday 215.00 Laura Edwards$199.13

11 126 Eddie Be Tuff RAB Myles Brown 214.50 Rob Brown

12T 157 Holly Jonez Abby Mixon 214.00 Paige Brummond

12T 132 Saltty Abby Mixon 214.00 Abby Mixon

14 215 TagsDualinRey Tyson Benson 213.50 Matthew & Susan McCulloch

15T 302 Crackinn Wood Russell Dilday 212.00 Alanna Bobsin

15T 303 Razor Scooter Russell Dilday 212.00 Russell And Tanna Dilday

15T 269 Bet Chrome Shines Justin Stanton 212.00 Cam Foreman

15T 123 Scootin On The Wood Kaleigh King 212.00 Kaleigh King

15T 232 Kovered In Karma Jess Valimont 212.00 Jess Valimont

20 223 Pompeii Todd Crawford 211.50 J Five Horse Ranch Mgt

21T 154 Naughty Samuel Bremenour 211.00 Richard Rocconi

21T 339 RB Peekin Boon Cat Wilson McCray 211.00 Justin Black

23 102 LC Narcissist Mob Matheus Moreira Bento 210.50 Sisters View Performance 

24 114 Andys Birthday Girl Dusty Voorhies 210.00 Jerry & Melinda Voorhies

25T 153 One Blue Jewel Samuel Bremenour 209.50 Brandy Bannister

25T 258 Boonuelos Jay Mclaughlin 209.50 JT III & SANDRA NEAL

25T 260 John Chisum Jay Mclaughlin 209.50 JT III & SANDRA NEAL

25T 311 KLC Blu Boon Cat Leon Lewis 209.50 Knight Land And Cattle

29 262 Genuinely    Jay Mclaughlin 209.00 Mickey Callahan

30 304 True Believer Samuel Bremenour 208.00 Stacey Webb

31 235 Reyzin Toys Dell Hendricks 207.50 Dell Hendricks

32T 166 Larryy Bird Kristin Stephens 207.00 Kristin & Jake Stephens

32T 263 Peachy Chic Jay Mclaughlin 207.00 JT III & SANDRA NEAL

32T 301 Redneck Romeo Russell Dilday 207.00 Cajun Cowboys

32T 335 Dust Perfect Dusty Voorhies 207.00 Robbie Or Charlotte Loudon

36 222 Stylish Woody Todd Crawford 206.00 Cooper Smith

37T 115 Blinded By Chex Dusty Voorhies 205.00 KCJM Limited Partnership

37T 277 Docs Seas Streak Zac O'Neal 205.00 Hullum Quarter Horses

39 224 Ladies Night Caylee Parrish 204.00 El Mesteno Cattle Co LLC

40 294 Purrisian Cat Zac O'Neal 203.50 MOLLY JACOBS

41 261 Border Boon Jay Mclaughlin 203.00 Las Tunas Cattle Co
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42 233 DC Fancy Like Orren Koontz 201.00 Romni Durrett

43T 121 Mighty Fine Steve Jon Geil 200.50 Sarah Deane

43T 307 Meteles Teles No Lie Scott Buckley 200.50 Scott & Scott Buckley

45 288 Traveling On Luck Brooks Jobe 200.00 Brooks Jobe

46T 122 Bar T Just Call Me Jon Geil 198.50 JG Livestock

46T 206 RBR RaiseEmUpHigh Will Lorenz 198.50 Nathaniel Urias

48 290 I Gotcha Now Brooks Jobe 198.00 Brooks Jobe

49T 105 Metallic Smokin Dual Matheus Moreira Bento 197.00 Marcia A. Bauer

49T 229 Just Call Me Blessed Dylan McDaniel 197.00 Mandy Howard

51 273 DC Blu T Licious Orren Koontz 196.50 Romni Durrett

52 296 Big Whoopie Dual Addison Fjelstad 196.00 Veta Grande Ranch

53T 236 Shakin Out Checks Orren Koontz 195.50 Romni Durrett

53T 249 Once In A Holi Smoke Cassandra Marshall 195.50 TGR Quarter Horses

55 149 MobstersWildCard George Velasquez 195.00 Lucky Rich Performance 

56 205 Sparkling Crown Madison Rohr 187.50 Madison Rohr

57 239 She Bea Stevie Darren Miller 144.00 Brittany Curlee

58 160 Cow Pony Express Laine Jackson 134.00 Laine Jackson

59 282 Showbizshoes Samantha Cheetham 128.00 Melinda Cheetham


